



Vendor Ranking

**Call Order:** 2 **Contract ID:** 22877230718 **Counties:** Clearwater  
**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023 2:00PM **District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther  
**Contract Time:** 20 WORKING DAYS **Min:** **Max:**

**Contract Description:** SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL **Project(s):** A022(877)

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	A0300 ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$282,249.00	100.00%
2	R0203 RAILCO, LLC	\$296,294.00	104.98%



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 22877230718

**Counties:** Clearwater

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A022(877)

**Contract Time:** 20 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) RAILCO, LLC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0005	205-040A	30.000	70.00000	2,100.00	103.00000	3,090.00		
	GRANULAR BORROW	CY						
0010	205-085A	145.000	100.00000	14,500.00	53.00000	7,685.00		
	SHOULDER AGGREGATE	TON						
0015	205-090A	0.630	10,000.00000	6,300.00	12,650.00000	7,969.50		
	SHOULDER GRADING	MILE						
0020	212-105A	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00	1.00000	3,000.00		
	WATER AND POLLUTION	CA						
0025	612-005A	3,312.500	40.00000	132,500.00	50.00000	165,625.00		
	W-BEAM GUARDRAIL	FT						
0030	612-110A	1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00	1,650.00000	1,650.00		
	GUARDRAIL ANCHOR	EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 22877230718

**Counties:** Clearwater

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A022(877)

**Contract Time:** 20 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) RAILCO, LLC			
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
<b>SECTION:</b>	0001	SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL	<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>	
0035	612-115B	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,550.00000	3,550.00		
	GUARDRAIL TERMINAL, FLARED	EACH						
0040	616-010A	91.300	30.00000	2,739.00	45.00000	4,108.50		
	SIGN TYPE B-1	SF						
0045	616-040k	121.000	98.00000	11,858.00	29.00000	3,509.00		
	STEEL SIGN POST TYPE E-2 - E-2	FT						
0050	617-045A	64.000	43.00000	2,752.00	46.00000	2,944.00		
	DELINEATOR TYPE 9	EACH						
0055	626-100A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
	MISCELLANEOUS TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEMS	CA						



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 22877230718

**Counties:** Clearwater

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A022(877)

**Contract Time:** 20 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) ALL RAIL CONSTRUCTION LLC		(2) RAILCO, LLC		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price Ext Amount
<b>SECTION:</b> 0001	SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		<b>LCC:</b>
0060	675-005A (1.000)	SURVEY LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	8,050.00000	8,050.00	
0065	S901-05A 2.000	SP - SOLAR LED SIGN (36" X 36") EACH	10,000.00000	20,000.00	10,350.00000	20,700.00	
0070	S904-05A (1.000)	SP - TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL LS	35,000.00000	35,000.00	25,300.00000	25,300.00	
0075	Z629-05A (1.000)	MOBILIZATION LS	27,000.00000	27,000.00	34,113.00000	34,113.00	
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$282,249.00		\$296,294.00	
<b>Life Cycle Costs:</b>							
<b>Section Total with LCC:</b>				\$282,249.00		\$296,294.00	
<b>Contract Item Totals</b>				<b>\$282,249.00</b>		<b>\$296,294.00</b>	



Tabulation of Bids

**Proposal ID:** 22877230718

**Counties:** Clearwater

**Letting Date:** October 31, 2023

**District(s):** LHTAC Kevin Kuther

**Call Order:** 2

**Project(s):** A022(877)

**Contract Time:** 20 WORKING DAYS

**Contract Description:** SIGNING AND GUARDRAIL

<b>Contract Time Totals</b>		
<b>Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals</b>	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Contract Grand Totals</b>	\$282,249.00	\$296,294.00

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum